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BREAKFAST Allday

Berry Smoothie Bowl made with home-
made grancla, organic honey, frozen berries,
coconut milk, peanut butter and chia seeds.

Eggs Benedict with poached eggson a
toasted English mufiin with hallandaise,
balsamic tomataes and grilled mushrooms.

(Add bacon - R18)

Full English with roasted tomostoes, grilled
mushrooms, park banger, bacen, baked beans
and eggs of your choice.

Banana Bread toasted and topped with
roasted banang, whipped cream and
maple syrup.

Avocado Toast (Add egg of your choice R8)*
*Please nole avo is seasonal.

SALADS Fomi12:30

Mediterrean Salad s chopped salad with

cucumber, tomato, roasted aubergine and
mint topped with sumac infused yoghurt,

nummus and a torn flatbread.

Woodfired Chicken Salad with zucchini
ribbens, roasted chickpeas, rocket and
mixed peppers with & house-made

3BQ dressing.

Roasted Salad with roasted red peppers,
zucchini and aubergine on a bed of rocket
topped with danish feta.

R70

R75

R45

R90

R95

R90

SPECIALITIES From 12:30

Fried Chicken Sandwich made with free
range fried chicken breast on a toasted
brioche bun with home-made BBEQ sauce.
(with fries or salad)

Woodfired Steak Sandwich with grass fed
steak, creamy fried onions, mushrooms and
rocked on Ciabatta. (with fries or sslad)

Toasted Caprese Sandwich with basil pesto,
mozzarella and slow rcasted cherry tomatoes.

(with fries or salad}

House Burger with a 200g Bee® patty, an a
toasted bricche bun with pickles, tomato
and mature cheddar. (with fries or salad)

200g Rib-Eye Steak with & Jack Daniels butter
served with your choice of salad or fries.

Beer Battered Fish with triple fried fries,
mushy pees and tartar sauce.

PIZZA fromi12:30

Focaccia with garlic and oreganum.

Margherita with pomodara, mozzarella
and fresh basil.

Hawaiian with pomodoro, mezzarella,
hem and pineapple.

Regina with pomodore, mozzarella,
hem and mushrcems.

Vegeteriana with pomodcre, mozzarella,
mushrooms, clives, green peppers,
artichokes & sliced fresh tomatoes,

R90

R110

R105

R165

R100

R115

R115

R115

Quattro Stagioni with pomodaro, mozzarella,
ham, mushrooms, clives & artichokes.

Mediterraneo with pomodora, mozzarella,
bacon, feta and avocado. (seascnsl)

Poll'issima with pomodoro, mozzarella,
chicken, peppadews & avo. (seasonal)

PASTA Fomi2:20

Penne Arrabbiata Napcletana, olive oil
and fresh chilli.

Penne Paesana Napaletana, onion,
mushrooms, peas, baby marrow and 2
touch of cream.

Penne Pollo Marsala with chicken strips,
marsala and creamy wine sauce.

Ravioli Fabiola Pasta pillows with beel mince
in pomodoro sauce gnd a touch of cream.

Ravioli Crema Pasta pillows with spinach and
ricotla in & parmesan cream sauce.

SNACKS From 12:30
Triple Fried Fries

House Salad

Loaded Fries
DESSERT Ffrom?12:30

Creme Brulee

Daily Baked Cheesecake
Gooey Chocolate Brownie
Tiramisu

R115

R125

R125

R105

R105

R45
R50
R50
R5S5
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COFFEES

Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Americano
Cortado
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Flat White

Latte
Iced Coffee

Add soy milk R8

Hot Chocolate
Mocha Choc

Theonista Chai Latte
Theonista Iced Chai

Rooibos Tea
Ceylon Tea
Green Tea

Peppermint Tea

FRESH JUICES

Orange
Pear
Apple

OTHER DRINKS

Brew Kombucha

lced Tea
Appletizer
Grapetizer
Red Bull

R22
R24
R24
R2S5
R25
R26
R26

R29
R33

R30
R3S
R33
R3S
R20
R20
R20
R20

R30
R30
R30

R44
R30
R30
R30
R44

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Mixers

Tonic Water, Soda, Ginger Ale, Lemonade,

Coca-Cols, Coca-Cola Light.

CIDERS

Hunters Dry
Hunters Gold

Savanna Dry
Savanna Light

Kopparberg

Black Label

Castle Lite

Tafel Lager
Windhoek Draught
Kopparberg

BEERS ON TAP

Citizen Patriot Lager
TRULY Lager

Stella Artois

Citizen Alliance AmEber Ale
Standard Lager

WINE

Truly Wines
White Blend
Red Blend
Rose

R22
R22
R18

R30
R30
R30
R30
R35

R28
R30
R28
R36
R35

R44
R44
R44
RSS5
R55

R33/105
R33/105
R33/105

KWV

Chenin Blanc
Merlot
Laborie

Sauvignon Blanc

Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Blend

Nederberg
Chenin Blanc

Cebernet Sauvignon

Durbanville Hills

Sauvignon Blanc

Shiraz

Pierre Jourdan Tranquille
Alphabetical

Pongracz

HARD TAC

Jack Daniels
Tullamore Dew
Three Ships 3y/old
Jameson

Scottish Leader Signature
Bains

Gentleman Jack
Klipdrift Export
Klipdrift Premium
Bacardi

Sailor Jerry
Gordons
Wixworth

Cruz

El Jimador
Cabrito
Jagermeister
Amarula

R55/181
R60/214

R40/151
R45/165

RA5/165
R45/165

R4L/165
R70/216

R70/200
R370
R400

R28
R28
R28
R33
R33
R35
R35
R26
R28
R28
R28
R26
R35
R33
R28
R35
R30
R28



