T	D	Υ	&
т	м	R	W

BREAKFAST All day		Fried Chicken Sandwich made with free range fried chicken breast on a toasted brioche bun with home-made BBQ sauce. (with fries or salad)	R90	Mediterraneo with pomodoro, mozzarella, bacon, feta and avocado. (seasonal)	R125
Berry Smoothie Bowl made with home- made granola, organic honey, frozen berries, coconut milk, peanut butter and chia seeds.	R70	Woodfired Steak Sandwich with grass fed steak, creamy fried onions, mushrooms and rocked on Ciabatta. (with fries or salad)	R110	Poll'issima with pomodoro, mozzarella, chicken, peppadews & avo. (seasonal)	R125
Eggs Benedict with poached eggs on a toasted English muffin with hollandaise, balsamic tomatoes and grilled mushrooms. (Add bacon – R18)	R75	Toasted Caprese Sandwich with basil pesto, mozzarella and slow roasted cherry tomatoes. (with fries or salad)	R85	PASTA From 12:30 Penne Arrabbiata Napoletana, olive oil and fresh chilli.	R95
Full English with roasted tomostoes, grilled mushrooms, pork banger, bacon, baked beans and eggs of your choice.	R80	House Burger with a 200g Beef patty, on a toasted brioche bun with pickles, tomato and mature cheddar. (with fries or salad)	R105	Penne Paesana Napoletana, onion, mushrooms, peas, baby marrow and a touch of cream.	R95
Banana Bread toasted and topped with roasted banana, whipped cream and maple syrup.	R50	200g Rib-Eye Steak with a Jack Daniels butter served with your choice of salad or fries.	R165	Penne Pollo Marsala with chicken strips, marsala and creamy wine sauce.	R98
Avocado Toast (Add egg of your choice R8)* *Please note avo is seasonal.	R45	Beer Battered Fish with triple fried fries, mushy peas and tartar sauce.	R100	Ravioli Fabiola Pasta pillows with beef mince in pomodoro sauce and a touch of cream.	R105
SALADS From 12:30		P I Z Z A From 12:30		Ravioli Crema Pasta pillows with spinach and ricotta in a parmesan cream sauce.	R105
Mediterrean Salad a chopped salad with cucumber, tomato, roasted aubergine and mint topped with sumac infused yoghurt,	R90	Focaccia with garlic and oreganum. Margherita with pomodoro, mozzarella and fresh basil.	R50 R80	S N A C K S From 12:30 Triple Fried Fries	R25
Woodfired Chicken Salad with zucchini ribbons, roasted chickpeas, rocket and	R95	Hawaiian with pomodoro, mozzarella, ham and pineapple.	R115	House Salad Loaded Fries	R30 R58
mixed peppers with a house-made BBQ dressing.		Regina with pomodoro, mozzarella, ham and mushrooms.	R115	DESSERT From 12:30	
Roasted Salad with roasted red peppers, zucchini and aubergine on a bed of rocket topped with danish feta.	R90	Vegeteriana with pomodoro, mozzarella, mushrooms, olives, green peppers, artichokes & sliced fresh tomatoes.	R115	Creme Brulee Daily Baked Cheesecake Gooey Chocolate Brownie Tiramisu	R45 R50 R50 R55

SPECIALITIES From 12:30

Quattro Stagioni with pomodoro, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, olives & artichokes.

R115

TDY&		Still Water	R22	kwv	
TMRW		Sparkling Water	R22	Chenin Blanc	R55/181
		Mixers	R18	Merlot	R60/214
COFFEES		Tonic Water, Soda, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Light.		Laborie	
				Sauvignon Blanc	R40/151
Single Espresso	R22	CIDERS		Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Blend	R45/165
Double Espresso	R24	91.5.5.1.5		Nederberg	
Americano	R24	Hunters Dry	R30	Chenin Blanc	R45/165
Cortado	R25	Hunters Gold	R30	Cabernet Sauvignon	R45/165
Macchiato	R25	Savanna Dry	R30		
Cappuccino	R26	Savanna Light	R30	Durbanville Hills	
Flat White	R26	Kopparberg	R35	Sauvignon Blanc	R45/165
Latte	R29			Shiraz	R70/216
Iced Coffee	R33			Pierre Jourdan Tranquille	R70/200
Add say milk R8		BEERS		Alphabetical	R370
Hat Character	P20	Black Label	R28	Pongracz	R400
Hot Chocolate Mocha Choc	R30 R35	Castle Lite	R30		
Theonista Chai Latte	R33	Tafel Lager	R28	HARD TAC	
Theonista Iced Chai	R35	Windhoek Draught	R36		
Rooibos Tea	R20			Jack Daniels	R28
Ceylon Tea	R20	Kopparberg	R35	Tullamore Dew	R28
Green Tea	R20			Three Ships 3y/old	R28
Peppermint Tea	R20	BEERS ON TAP		Jameson	R33
,				Scottish Leader Signature	R33
FRESH JUICES		Citizen Patriot Lager	R44	Bains	R35
FRESH JOICES		TRULY Lager	R44	Gentleman Jack	R35
0	R30	Stella Artois	R44	Klipdrift Export	R26
Orange		Citizen Alliance Amber Ale	R55	Klipdrift Premium	R28
Pear	R30	Standard Lager	R55	Bacardi	R28
Apple	R30			Sailor Jerry	R28
		WINE		Gordons	R26
OTHER DRINKS				Wixworth	R35
		Truly Wines		Cruz	R33
Brew Kombucha	R44	White Blend	R33/105	El Jimador	R28
Iced Tea	R30	Red Blend	R33/105	Cabrito	R28
Appletizer	R30	Rose	R33/105	Jagermeister	R30
Grapetizer	R30	or transmit	11001 100	100 - 10 V V V V V	27.00
Red Bull	R44			Amarula	R28